(in KW)

227760 227760 227760

Total energy consumed based on electricity bill (in KW) 281455 181430 28311

Capacity of Rain Water Harvesting (in litre) 2278340 2278340 2278340

Total Water Consumption (in litre) 1780470 1764045 1764045

Total water bill 274102 132759 11182

Amount in Word Two Lakh Seventy Four Thousand one hundred two only One Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Nine Only Eleven Thousand one Hundred Eighty Two Only

Details Related to Environment

Description 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Number of eco-friendly transportation facilities with capacity 1.00 0.00 0.00